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SP0004-R
Brain Microdialysis Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

S31011-01

S32001-12

S33007-12

S12003-09

S12004-09

S14014-11

F12005-10

F12006-10

F22002-10

F31047-12

F35205-60

F22003-10

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

10

2

1

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

ZIEGLER Knives-4mm Cutting  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/9.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/9.5cm  

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

Forceps-Light Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30㎝/6-0 (50/Box)  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0005-M
Brain Microinjection Surgery Instrument Kit for Mice

S31011-01

S32001-12

S12003-09

S12004-09

S14014-11

F12005-10

F12006-10

F22002-10

F31047-12

F35205-60

F22003-10

R51003-11

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

10

2

1

1

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)   

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/9.5cm   

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/9.5cm  

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm   

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm   

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30㎝/6-0 (50/Box)  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

Spatula w/tip W. 2mm x Thk. 0.3mm - Cvd/11cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0005-R
Brain Microinjection Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

SP0004-M
Brain Microdialysis Surgery Instrument Kit for Mice

SP0002-G
General Ophthalmic Surgery Instrument Kit for Rodents

S11001-08

S11002-08

S11003-08

S12005-10

S12006-10

S15006-09

F12013-10

F13019-12

F12005-10

F12006-10

F18011-09

F31047-12

F35401-50

R21027-12

R22029-04

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Cvd/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Angled/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/10.5cm  

O'BRIEN Stitch Scissors-S/S Angled/9.5cm  

Dressing Forceps w/o Serrations-45°Cvd, S/S, 10cm  

ADSON 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps, 1.5mm, 12cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm'  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

Forceps w/5mm Platform-Str, 0.4mm Tips, 9cm  

HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

Needle-○3/8/3×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box)  

STEVENS Hooks, 1 Angled Tooth (5mm long), 12.5cm  

Colibri Eye Specula-1.5cm spread, 4cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0007-M
Univeral dissecting Surgery Instrument Kit for Mice

S12003-09

S12004-09

S13003-11

S13004-11

S15001-09

S32001-12

S31015-01

F12005-10

F12006-10

F22002-10

F22003-10

F13029-10

F31047-12

F35305-50

R22005-45

R31005-04

R42002-12

R34001-14

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

10

1

5

1

1

1

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/9.5cm   

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/9.5cm  

Fine Dissecting Scissors (Flat Type)-B/B Str/11.5cm  

Fine Dissecting Scissors (Flat Type)-B/B Cvd/11.5cm  

SPENCER Ligature Scissors (Slender Type)-9cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

15# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box  

3x3 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 4.5cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 4*0.75mm/13mm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Clip Applicator for R31005- and R31006-Clamps-14cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

S31011-01

S32001-12

S33007-12

S12005-10

S12006-10

S14014-12

F12010-10

F12011-10

F22006-12

F31047-12

F35205-60

R22009-01

F22007-12

SP0000-P

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

ZIEGLER Knives-4mm Cutting  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/10.5cm  

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/12.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 1.9mm Tips, 10.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Cvd, 1.9mm Tips, 10.5cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30㎝/6-0 (50/Box)  

ALM 4x4 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 7cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

10

1

2

1

S31011-01

S32001-12

S12005-10

S12006-10

F12010-10

F12011-10

F22006-12

F22007-12

F31047-12

S14014-12

F35205-60

R22009-01

R51003-11

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

10

1

1

1

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/10.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 1.9mm Tips, 10.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Cvd, 1.9mm Tips, 10.5cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/12.5cm  

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30㎝/6-0 (50/Box)  

ALM 4x4 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 7cm  

Micro Spatula w/tip W. 2mm x Thk. 0.3mm - Cvd/11cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0004-M SP0004-R

SP0002-G

SP0007-M

SP0005-MSP0005-R

Cat.No.      Product Description                            Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                             Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                            Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                                 Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                                 Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                            Qty
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SP0006-R
Bone Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat, Cat, Rabbit etc.

SP0006-M
Bone Surgery Instrument Kit for Mice

S14014-14

S16014-09

S21021-14

S22005-12

S23007-12

S23002-16

S33006-13

S21024-14

SP0000-P

S14014-11

S16014-09

S21020-14

S22004-11

S21023-14

S23007-12

S33006-13

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/14cm  

NAIL Scissors (Broad Type)-S/S Str/9cm  

Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Str/1.0mm Cup/14cm  

Bone Cutters with Flat Blades (SGL)-12.5cm  

LAMBOTTE Osteotomes - 4mm Cutting Edge/12.5cm  

FREER Chisels - Cvd/4mm Cutting Edge/16cm  

GRAEFE Scalpels-22mm Cutting Edge/13cm  

Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Cvd/1.0mm Cup/14cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm   

NAIL Scissors (Broad Type)-S/S Str/9cm  

Friedman-Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Str/0.7mm Cup/14cm  

Bone Cutters with Flat Blades (SGL)-11.5cm  

Friedman-Pearson Rongeurs (SGL)-Cvd/0.7mm Cup/14cm  

LAMBOTTE Osteotomes - 4mm Cutting Edge/12.5cm  

GRAEFE Scalpels-22mm Cutting Edge/13cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0007-C
Univeral Dissecting Surgery Instrument Kit for Cat, Rabbit

S12009-11

S12010-11

S12031-11

S13005-14

S13006-14

F12010-13

F12011-13

F21001-12

F21002-12

S15001-11

S32001-12

S31015-01

F13014-12

F31047-14

F35305-50

R22015-02

R31008-26

R42002-12

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

5

1

1

RIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/11.5cm  

Standard Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Full Cvd/11.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Str/14.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Cvd/14.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 2.1mm Tips, 13cm  

Dressing Forceps-Cvd, 2.1mm Tips, 13cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Str, 2.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Cvd, 2.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

SPENCER Ligature Scissors (Slender Type-11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

15# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 14cm  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box  

WULLSTEIN 3x3 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 13cm  

Schwartz Micro Clamps-Str/26mm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0007-R
Univeral Dissecting Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

S12005-10

S12006-10

S12010-11

S13005-14

S13006-14

F21001-12

F21002-12

F12010-10

F12011-10

F13029-10

F31047-12

S15001-11

S32001-12

S31015-01

F35305-50

R22009-01

R31005-06

R42002-12

R34001-14

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

5

1

1

1

SP0008-M
Cardio-cerebral Perfusion Surgery Instrument Kit for Mice

SP0008-R
Cardio-cerebral Perfusion Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

S14014-11

S12003-09

S11001-08

F12007-10

F12010-09

F22002-10

F22003-10

F35305-50

F35205-60

R21027-12

R22005-45

F31047-12

R31005-04

R34001-14

R42002-12

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

10

10

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/9.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 1.8mm Tips, 9cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box  

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30㎝/6-0 (50/Box)  

STEVENS Hooks, 1 Angled Tooth (5mm long), 12.5cm  

3x3 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 4.5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 4*0.75mm/13mm  

Clip Applicator for R31005- and R31006-Clamps-14cm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

S14014-12

S12005-10

S11002-08

F12007-10

F12005-10

F22006-12

F22007-12

F35305-50

F35205-60

R21027-12

R22005-45

F31047-12

R31005-06

R42002-12

R34001-14

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

10

10

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

Operating Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/12.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box)  

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30㎝/6-0 (50/Box)  

STEVENS Hooks, 1 Angled Tooth (5mm long), 12.5cm  

3x3 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 4.5cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 4*0.75mm/13mm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Clip Applicator for R31005- and R31006-Clamps-14cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/10.5cm   

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/11.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Str/14.5cm  

Dissecting Scissors (Round Type)-B/B Cvd/14.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Str, 2.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Cvd, 2.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Str, 1.9mm Tips, 10.5cm  

Dressing Forceps-Cvd, 1.9mm Tips, 10.5cm  

IRIS 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

SPENCER Ligature Scissors (Slender Type-11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

15# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box  

ALM 4x4 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 7cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 6*1mm/15mm  

Spinal Cord Hook - Tip Dia. 3mm/12cm  

Applicator for R31005- and R31006-Clamps-14cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0006-M 

SP0006-R 

SP0008-M 

SP0008-R
SP0008-M

SP0008-M SP0008-R

SP0007-R

SP0007-C

SP0006-M SP0006-M 

SP0006-R

Cat.No.      Product Description                             Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                          Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                        QtyCat.No.      Product Description                         Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                          Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                            Qty
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SP0009-R
General Surgery Instrument Kit for Rat

F11020-11

F11021-11

S32001-12

S31011-01

F35401-50

F35205-60

F31047-12

S11001-08

S11002-08

R22009-01

F12005-10

F12006-10

F12007-10

F13029-10

S12009-11

S12010-11

F21001-12

F21002-12

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

10

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Micro Forceps-Str, 0.05mmx0.01mm Tips, 11cm  

Micro Forceps-45°Angled, 0.10x0.06mm Tips, 11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

Needle-○3/8/3×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box)  

Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30㎝/6-0 (50/Box)  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Cvd/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

ALM 4x4 Teeth Retractors-Blunt, 7cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm   

IRIS 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/11.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/11.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Str, 2.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

HALSTED Artery Forceps-Cvd, 2.0mm Tips, 12.5cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0009-M
General Surgery Instrument Kit for Mouse

F11020-11

F11021-11

S32001-12

S31011-01

F35401-50

F31047-12

S11001-08

S11002-08

R22029-04

F12005-10

F12006-10

F12007-10

F13029-10

S12003-09

S12004-09

F22002-10

F22003-10

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Micro Forceps-Str, 0.05mmx0.01mm Tips, 11cm  

Micro Forceps-45°Angled, 0.10x0.06mm Tips, 11cm  

Scalpel Handles 3# Solid-12cm  

11# Scalpel Blades (Box of 100pcs)  

NA Terylene Sutures w/Needle-○3/8/3×10/90㎝/5-0 (50/Box)  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

VANNAS Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

VANNAS Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Cvd/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

Colibri Eye Specula-1.5cm spread, 4cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Large Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS 1x2 Teeth Tissue Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/9.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Cvd/9.5cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0010-B
Basic Surgical Instrument Kit for Rat & Mice

S11001-08

S12005-10

F12005-10

F12006-10

F11020-11

F22002-10

F22003-10

F31047-12

S33007-12

R31005-06

R31006-06

SP0000-P

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

VANNAS Spring Scissors (Triangular)-S/S Str/5*0.1mm/8.5cm  

IRIS-Fine Scissors (Round Type)-S/S Str/10.5cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Str, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

IRIS Dissecting Forceps-Light Cvd, 0.8mm Tips, 10cm  

Micro Forceps-Str, 0.05mmx0.01mm Tips, 11cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Str, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

HARTMAN Mosquito Forceps-Cvd, 1.0mm Tips, 10cm  

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holders with Scissors-Str, 12cm  

ZIEGLER Knives-4mm Cutting Edge/1.5mm Width/12cm  

SS Micro Clamps-Str/L*W 6*1mm/15mm  

SS Micro Clamps-Cvd/L*W 6*1mm/17mm  

Instrument Storage Portfolio, 31*21cm  

SP0010-B

SP0009-R SP0009-M

SP0010-B

The sterilizer provides a safe, convenient and affective method for sterilizing your surgical 

instruments before and during surgery, ensuring the tools free of pathogens and microbial 

contaminants.

Time for glass beads  to reach 250℃：15-20 minutes

Sterilizer

Cat.No.      Product Description                               Qty

Cat.No.      Product Description                                      Qty

Cat.No.         Product Description                                                             Qty
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Surgical Instruments
Note: the price of the surgical instruments as noted in this product manual will fluctuate with the market price, and the 

final price will be subject to the quotation of the company.

S11002-08

S11037-08 

 S11035-08

Cat No. 

S11001-08

S11002-08

S11003-08

Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total Length

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

7.5mm

6mm

8mm

Cutting Edge (Width) 

1.5mm

1.5mm

1.5mm

8.5cm

8.5cm

8cm

$99.00

$102.00

$106.00

S11001-08
S11003-08

S11035-08

S11036-08

S11037-08

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

3.5mm

9mm

8mm

1.0mm

2.0mm

2.0mm

8cm

8.5cm

8.0cm

$92.00

$118.00

$118.00

S11036-08 

S11005-09

S11005-09 Curved | Blunt&Blunt 13mm 3.5mm 9.5cm $88.00

S11029-12 Curved | Blunt&Blunt 11mm 2mm 11.5cm $89.00

S11029-12

弹��

Micro Spring Scissors

Micro Spring Scissors

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Product Name

RS1501

RS1502

150g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x8cm(110V)

150g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x8cm(220V)

Order Information:

Cat No. Product Name

RS3001

RS3002

300g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x8cm(110V)

300g Glass Bead Sterilizer-4x8cm(220V)

Cat No.
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S11024-11

S11024-11 Curved | Sharp&Sharp 17mm 3.5mm 11.5cm $92.00

S11014-12 Straight | Sharp&Sharp 5mm 1.7mm 12.5cm $103.00

S11014-12

S11007-12

S11007-12 Straight | Sharp&Sharp 18mm 4mm 11.5cm $91.00

S12003-09

S12005-10

S12009-11

S12014-13

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

25mm

22mm

25mm

31mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

8mm

9cm

10.5cm

11.5cm

13cm

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$25.00

S12003-09

精细剪
弹��Delicate Scissors

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

9.5cm

10.5cm

11.5cm

13cm

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$26.00

S12004-09

24mm

22mm

26mm

26mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

5.5mm

7mm

S12004-09

S12006-10

S12010-11

S12015-13

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

S12011-12

S12012-12

12cm

11.5cm

$24.00

$25.00

31mm

26mm

5.5mm

5mm

S12011-12

S12012-12

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

S12029-11

S12030-11

S12031-11

11.5cm

11.5cm

11.5cm

12.5cm

$24.00

$25.00

$29.00

$25.00

23mm

23mm

29mm

17mm

6mm

5.5mm

6mm

6mm

S12029-11

S12030-11

S12031-11

S12034-12

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 
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10cm $27.0018mm 4.5mmS12047-10 Straight | Sharp&Sharp

S12047-10

S18001-09

S18002-09

S18001-09

S18001-10

S18001-11

S18002-09

S18002-10

S18002-11

Straight | Sharp&Sharp（Teeth）

Straight | Sharp&Sharp（Teeth）

Straight | Sharp&Sharp（Teeth）

Curved | Sharp&Sharp（Teeth）

Curved | Sharp&Sharp（Teeth）

Curved | Sharp&Sharp（Teeth）

25mm

20mm

23mm

25mm

9cm

10cm

11.5cm

9cm

10cm

11.5cm

5mm

5mm

5mm

6mm

$35.00

$36.00

$36.00

$38.00

$38.00

$39.00

S18005-09

S18004-09

S18004-10

S18004-11

S18005-09

S18005-10

S18005-11

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Curved | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

21mm

22mm

22mm

20mm

22mm

24mm

9cm

10.5cm

11.5cm

9cm

10.5cm

11.5cm

5mm

5mm

5mm

4.5mm

5mm

5mm

$59.00

$61.00

$62.00

$56.00

$57.00

$58.00

S18004-09

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

S13001-10 Straight | Sharp&Sharp 26mm 6cm5.8mm $28.00

S13001-10

S13003-11
S13004-11

S13003-11

S13004-11

Straight| Blunt&Blunt

Curved| Blunt&Blunt

25mm

28mm

11.5cm

11.5cm

5mm

5mm

$27.00

$29.00

S13020-11

S13020-11 Straight | Sharp&Sharp 20mm 12cm5mm $24.00

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

22mm

24mm

5mm

5mm
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S13019-12 Curved| Blunt&Blunt 25mm 12.5cm4.5mm $36.00

S13019-12

S13048-14

S13048-14 Curved| Blunt&Blunt 32mm 14cm9mm $25.00

���

S13027-18 Straight| Blunt&Blunt 35mm 18cm7mm $44.00

弹��Dissecting Scissors

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

S13047-14 Straight| Blunt&Blunt 43mm 14.5cm10mm $22.00

S13047-14

S13035-16

S13030-14
S13029-14

S13029-14

S13030-14

Straight| Blunt&Blunt

Curved| Blunt&Blunt

39mm

41mm

14cm

14cm

9mm

9.5mm

$21.00

$23.00

S13035-16 Straight | Blunt&Blunt 45mm 16.5cm9.5mm $31.00

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 
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S13031-17 Straight| Blunt&Blunt 50mm 17cm13mm $28.00

S13031-17

S13038-14 Straight| Blunt&Blunt 41mm 14.5cm10mm $23.00

S13038-14

S14011-13 Straight | Sharp&Sharp 28mm 13cm10mm $22.00

S14011-13

弹��Surgical Scissors

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

S14016-11 Curved | Sharp&Sharp 34mm 11.5cm7.5mm $18.00

S14016-11

S14002-10

S14002-10

S14002-13

S14002-14

Curved | Sharp&Blunt

Curved | Sharp&Blunt

Curved | Sharp&Blunt

30mm

42mm

47mm

10cm

13cm

14.5cm

7mm

8.5mm

10mm

$17.00

$18.00

$20.00

S14001-10

S14001-11

S14001-13

S14001-14

S14001-15

S14001-16

Straight|Sharp & Blunt

Straight|Sharp & Blunt

Straight|Sharp & Blunt

Straight|Sharp & Blunt

Straight|Sharp & Blunt

Straight|Sharp & Blunt

33mm

35mm

48mm

48mm

53mm

10.5cm

11.5cm

13cm

14.5cm

15.5cm

16.5cm

7.5mm

8.5mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

$14.90

$16.00

$17.00

$18.00

$19.00

$20.00

S14001-10

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 
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S14017-10

S14014-10

S14017-10

S14017-16

Curved | Blunt&Blunt

Curved | Blunt&Blunt

33mm

51mm

10.5cm

16cm

7.5mm

10.5mm

$14.90

$21.00

S14015-10

S14015-11

S14015-12

S14015-14

S14015-16

S14015-17

Straight | Blunt&Blunt

Straight | Blunt&Blunt

Straight | Blunt&Blunt

Straight | Blunt&Blunt

Straight | Blunt&Blunt

Straight | Blunt&Blunt

35mm

36mm

37mm

46mm

54mm

54mm

10.5cm

11.5cm

12.5cm

14.5cm

16.5cm

17.5cm

7.5mm

8mm

8.5mm

9.5mm

11.5mm

11.5mm

$13.40

$14.30

$14.50

$17.00

$19.00

$21.00

S14015-10

S14014-10

S14014-11

S14014-12

S14014-13

S14014-14

S14014-15

S14014-16

S14014-17

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

Straight | Sharp&Sharp

34mm

35mm

38mm

42mm

47mm

48mm

52mm

55mm

10.5cm

11.5cm

12.5cm

13cm

14.5cm

15.5cm

16cm

17.5cm

7.2mm

8mm

8.5mm

8mm

9mm

10mm

10mm

10.7mm

$14.30

$14.50

$17.00

$18.00

$19.00

$21.00

$21.00

$24.00

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

拆线剪

S15001-09

S15001-11

22mm 9cm

11cm

4mm $21.00

$24.00

S14003-14 Straight|sharp & blunt 47mm 14.5cm9.5mm $20.00

S14003-14

S15006-09 Curved|sharp &sharp 14mm 10cm $30.00

S15006-09

弹��Ligature Scissors

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

4cm

25mm 5.5mm
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S16001-10 Straight 18mm 10.5cm10mm $20.00

S16001-10

S22005-12

S22005-12

S22004-11

16mm

12mm

12.5cm

11cm

5mm $47.00

$46.00

S23002-16

S23007-12

16cm

12.5cm

4mm

4mm

$24.00

$38.00

S23002-16

S23007-12

骨凿

弹��Bone Cutters

弹��Bone Chisel

plane

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

手术刀

S33007-12

S33006-13

1.5mm

25mm

12cm

13cm

8mm

4mm

$40.00

$33.00

S33006-13

S33007-12

�凿弹��scalpel

手术刀柄

S32001-12

S32003-12

S32004-13

S32001-12

S32003-12

刀刃形状刃长

12cm

12cm

$8.90

$12.30

3#(Standard)

3#(Ruler)

S32004-13 13cm $8.90

$13.40

4#(Standard)

S32005-12 12.5cm7#

S32005-12

弹��Surgical Handles

S31010-01 $25.0010# Box of 100pcs S31011-01 $25.0011#

弹��Surgical Blades

(matches 10#, 11#, 12#, 15# blades)

(matches 10#, 11#, 12#, 15# blades)

(matches 20#, 21#, 22#, 23# blades)

(matches 10#, 11#, 12#, 15# blades)

Box of 100pcs

Cat No. Description of Blade Price刃长Cutting Edge (Length) Total LengthCutting Edge (Width) 

Total Length PriceCat No. 刀刃形状刃长 Total Length PriceCat No. 

刀刃形状刃长 PriceCat No. 刀刃形状刃长 PriceCat No. 

4mm

12mm
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S31012-01 $25.0012# S31015-01 $25.0015#

S33009-06 6.5cm $12.00Blade RemoverS31023-02

F11001-11

F11001-11

F11002-11

F11001-13

F11020-11

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Width Total Length

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

0.20mm

0.15mm

0.15mm

0.05mm

Tip Thickness

11cm

11cm

13cm

11cm28mm

$24.00

$25.00

$27.00

$37.00

Tip Length

F11003-11

F11021-11

F11003-13

45°Curved

45°Curved

45°Curved

0.3mm

0.10mm

0.15mm

11cm

11cm

13cm

0.15mm

0.06mm

0.1mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

$29.00

$44.00

$33.00

F11003-11

F13002-11

F13002-11 Straight 0.30mm 11cm $22.00

0.01mm

HOT

弹��Delicate Forceps

$23.0023#

Box of 100pcs

Box of 100pcs

Box of 100pcs

刀刃形状刃长 PriceCat No. 刀刃形状刃长 Total Length PriceCat No. 

刀刃形状刃长 Total Length PriceCat No. 刀刃形状刃长 PriceCat No. 

Cat No. 

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Width Total LengthTip ThicknessTip LengthCat No. 

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Width Total LengthTip ThicknessTip LengthCat No. 

Price

Price

Price

F13004-11

F11004-11

F11022-11

Curved

Curved

Curved

0.3mm

0.2mm

0.07mm

11cm

11.5cm

11cm0.03mm

$29.00

$32.00

$42.00

F13004-11

F11008-09  1x2Teeth| 5mm Platform 9.5cm $72.00

F11008-09

0.2mm

HOT

F11014-11

F11019-11

F11016-11

0.15mm

0.3mm

0.3mm

11cm

11cm

11cm

Straight

Straight

Straight

F11014-11

F11019-11

F11027-13

F11027-13

F11028-13

0.1mm

0.1mm

13cm

13cm

Straight

Curved

F11028-13

$96.00

$87.00

$85.00

$90.00

$90.00

F11016-11

F11029-11

F11030-11

F11031-11

F11029-11

F11030-11

F11031-11

0.05mm

0.10mm

0.07mm

11cm

11cm

11cm

0.03mm

0.06mm

0.03mm

Straight | Titanium Alloy

45°Curved | Titanium Alloy

Curved | Titanium Alloy

$44.00

$55.00

$53.00

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Width Total LengthTip ThicknessCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Width Total LengthTip ThicknessCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Width Total LengthTip ThicknessCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长 Tip Loidth Total LengthTip Thickness Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Width Total LengthTip ThicknessCat No. Price

0.1mm

0.1mm

0.1mm

0.15mm

0.2mm

0.05mm

0.7mm

0.1mm

0.1mm
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F12002-12

F12002-12

F12003-12

13mm

18mm

12cm

12cm

Dissecting Forceps

Dissecting Forceps

0.6mm

1.5mm

$22.00

$22.00

F12003-12

F13019-12 12cmStraight| 1x2Teeth 1.8mm $21.00

F13019-12

F13027-12

F13027-12 12cm7x7Teeth | Straight 2.3mm $27.00

��镊

F12012-10 F12013-10

F12012-10

F12013-10 7mm

10cm

10cm

Straight |Not Teeth

45°Curved | Not Teeth

0.4mm

0.5mm

$11.40

$14.00

F15007-15

F15007-15 15mm 15cm50°Curved 1.2mm $14.30

弹��Dissecting Forceps

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip WidthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip WidthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip WidthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip WidthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip WidthCat No. Price

F14009-10

F15017-14

F14009-10

F15017-14 18mm

10.5cm

15.5cm

Curved

Straight

1mm

1.5mm

$26.00

$26.00

F12010-09

F12010-10

F12010-11

F12010-13

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

12mm

15mm

16mm

17mm

9.5cm

10.5cm

11.5cm

13cm

1.8mm

1.8mm

2.5mm

1.3mm

$11.40

$12.90

$14.50

$17.00

F12010-09

F12011-09

F12011-10

F12011-13

Curved

Curved

Curved

11mm

18mm

16mm

9.5cm

10.5cm

13cm

1.8mm

1.9mm

1.2mm

$13.60

$16.00

$18.00

F12011-09

F12019-11

F12019-13

F12019-16

Straight

Straight

Straight

16.5mm

17.5mm

19mm

11.5cm

13cm

16cm

1.9mm

2.0mm

1.8mm

$13.80

$16.00

$20.00

F12019-10

F13029-10

F13029-10

F13030-10

F13009-11

10.5cm

10.5cm

9cm

Straight

Curved

Straight

1.3mm

1.3mm

1.6mm

$28.00

$30.00

$65.00

F13030-10

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price
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F12016-15

F12029-09

19mm

12mm

15.5cm

9.5cm

Straight

Straight

1.4mm

0.8mm

$19.00

$11.40

F12016-15

F12029-09

F13014-12 13cmStraight| 1x2Teeth 0.9mm $32.00

F13014-12

F12005-10

F12006-10

F14012-10

F12007-10

HOT

F12005-10

F12006-10

F12007-10

F14012-10

13mm

12mm

10mm

10cm

10cm

10cm

10cm

Straight

Curved

Curved

Curved

1.0mm

1.0mm

0.9mm

0.5mm

$23.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

�科镊弹��Ophthalmic forceps

F12018-10

F12018-14 Straight 19mm 14.5cm3.3mm $14.30

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width   Cat No. Price

F13023-10

F13023-14 14cmStraight| 1x2Teeth 1.8mm $39.00

F13028-15 9.5mm 15cmStraight | circinal 7.0mm $23.00

F13023-15

组织镊

F18011-09 16mm 9cmStraight 0.2mm $53.00

F18003-12 12cmStraight 0.5mm $34.00

F18003-12

F18011-09

F18015-10

F18001-10

11mm

12mm

10.5cm

10.5cm

Straight

Curved

4.0mm

4.7mm

$14.90

$19.00

F18015-10 F18001-10

HOT

玻片夹�镊

弹��Tissue Forceps

组织镊弹��Glass Cover Forceps

Tip Shape 刃长 Tip Length Total LengthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长Tip Length Total LengthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长 Tip Length Total LengthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长 Tip Length Total LengthCat No. Price

Tip Width

Tip Width

Tip Width

Tip Width

Tip Width
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F18006-13

F18008-15

F18009-15

39mm

44mm

15.0cm

15.5mm

Straight| 4x5Teeth

Straight| 5x6Teeth

5mm

5mm

$28.00

$29.00

F21001-12

F21002-12

F21001-12 21mm 12.5cmStraight 1.0mm $14.30

弹��Tissue Forceps

Tip Shape 刃长 Tip Length Total LengthCat No. Price

Tip Shape 刃长 Tip Length Total LengthCat No. Price

Tip Width

Tip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total Length

36mm

Tip Width

14.5cmStraight 2.0mm $18.00

F21011-14

F21016-14 Curved

F21016-14

F21019-16

F21020-16

35mm 14.5cm1.7mm $21.00

F21019-16

F21020-16

Straight

Curved

37mm

37mm

16cm

16cm

1mm

1.5mm

$22.00

$24.00

弹��Haemostatic Forceps

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width
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F22006-12

20mm 12.5cmStraight 1.2mm $19.00

F21007-12

21mm 12.5cmCurved 1mm $20.00F22007-12

F22006-12

F22003-09

F22003-10

刃长

19mm

18mm

9cm

10cm

Curved

Curved

1.0mm

1.0mm

$22.00

$18.00

F22003-09

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Tip Length Tip Width Total Length Price

F22002-09

F21003-12

F21004-12

F21005-14

F21006-14

F21003-12

F21004-12

Straight| 1x2Teeth

Curved | 1x2Teeth

22mm

20mm

12.5cm

12.5cm

1.5mm

1.6mm

$18.00

$19.00

F21005-14

F21006-14

Straight

Curved

35mm

35mm

14.5cm

14.5cm

1.3mm

1.3mm

$21.00

$22.00

F22002-09

F22002-10

Straight

Straight

19mm

20mm

9cm

10.5cm

1.0mm

0.8mm

$20.00

$17.00

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width
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F31047-12

F21015-16

F23021-16

F23022-16

F21015-16 37mm 16cmStraight 1.8mm $20.00

F23021-16

F23022-16

Straight

Curved

25mm

36mm

16cm

16cm

1.6mm

1.5mm

$27.00

$29.00

F31047-12

F31047-14

Straight

Straight

8mm

13mm

12cm

14cm

2.0mm

2.0mm

$46.00

$49.00

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

F31002-13

F31007-13

Straight

Straight

14mm

13mm

1.0mm

1.2mm

13.5cm

13.0cm

$94.00

$129.00

F31002-13

F31007-13

F31031-15 19mmStraight 2.6mm 15.5cm $26.00

F31031-15

弹��Needle Holders

刃长Cat No. Tip Shape Tip Length Tip Width Total Length Price

刃长Cat No. Tip Shape Tip Length Tip Width Total Length Price
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16mm 2.0mm 13cm $23.00

F31025-13

F31025-13 Straight

F31034-12

F31034-12

F31034-14

Straight

Straight

16mm

18mm

13cm

14cm

2.0mm

1.8mm

$23.00

$24.00

缝线

Sutures w/Needle-△3/8/2.5×7/30cm/

6-0 (50/Box)

No. F35205-60             $233

PGA Sutures w/Needle-○1/2/4×10/90cm/

5-0 (50/Box)

No. F35305-50             $370

Needle-○3/8/3×10/90cm/5-0 (50/Box)

No. F35401-50               $233

弹��Suture

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total LengthTip Width

S21027-17

S21002-15

S21010-15

缝线弹��Bone Rongeurs

3.5mm 11mm 15cm $124.00S21002-15 Curved

Cat No. Jaw Shape Price刃长Jaw Size (Cup) Total LengthJaw Length

2mm 18mm 15.5cm $202.00S21010-15 Curved

1.0mm 12mm 17cm $196.00S21027-17 Straight

Cat No. Jaw Shape Price刃长Jaw Size (Cup) Total LengthJaw Length

Cat No. Jaw Shape Price刃长Jaw Size (Cup) Total LengthJaw Length
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Cat No. 

S21019-14

S21020-14

S21021-14

Jaw Shape Price刃长Jaw Size (Cup) Total LengthJaw Length

0.5mm

0.7mm

1.0mm

7mm

6mm

9.5mm

14cm

14cm

14cm

Straight

Straight

Straight

$203.00

$193.00

$170.00

S21019-14

S21023-14

S21024-14

0.7mm

1.0mm

7mm

9mm

14cm

14cm

Curved

Curved

$200.00

$176.00

S21023-14

Cat No. Jaw Shape Price刃长Jaw Size (Cup) Total LengthJaw Length

血管夹

R33003-02 R33003-01R33001-38 R33002-38

Cat No.

R31005-04

R31005-06

R31005-08

R31005-10

R31006-04

R31006-06

R33001-38

R33001-48

R33002-38

R33002-48

R33003-01

R33003-02

R31008-26

R31009-26

R31010-26

Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total Length Tip Width

4mm

6mm

8mm

10mm

6.3mm

6.6mm

11mm

14mm

11mm

15mm

17mm

18.5mm

11mm

14mm

15mm

0.75mm

1.0mm

2.0mm

2.0mm

1.0mm

1.0mm

3.5mm

3.7mm

3.75mm

3.7mm

3.7mm

4.0mm

2.0mm

2.4mm

2.5mm

16mm

19mm

17mm

20mm

16mm

17mm

38mm

48mm

38mm

48mm

58mm

58mm

28mm

28mm

29mm

Straight

Straight

Straight

Straight

Curved

Curved

Straight

Straight

Curved

Curved

Straight

Curved

Straight

30°Curved

45°Curved

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$36.00

$45.00

$45.00

$30.00

$27.00

$30.00

$37.00

$36.00

$36.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

R31006-04 R31006-06R31005-04 R31005-06 R31005-10R31005-08

R33001-48 R33002-48R31008-26 R31009-26 R31010-26

R34001-14 8.4mm 14mm $41.00

R34001-14

Used only to clamp R31005, R31006 series vascular clamps.

HOT

弹��Blood Vessel Clamps

Cat No. Tip Shape Price刃长Tip Length Total Length Tip Width
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R22013-10
R22015-02

撑开器

R22009-01R22010-01

Cat No.

R22009-01

R22010-01

 Teeth Shape Price刃长Teeth Width Maximum SpreadTeeth Depth

9.5mm

11.5mm

Teeth Length Total Length

Blunt | 4x4Teeth

Blunt | 4x4Teeth

1mm

1mm

3.5mm

5.5mm

60mm

80mm

 7.5cm

10cm

$47.00

$60.00

R22029-03

R22029-04

R22012-45

12mm

13.5mm

13mm

0.9mm 6mm

7mm

7.5mm

22mm

30mm

32mm

3cm

4cm

4cm

$19.00

$19.00

$17.00

R21027-12 1.0mm 5mm 12.5cm6mm $19.00

R22001-50

R22005-45

R22006-55

7.5mm

11mm

12mm

Blunt | 1x1Teeth

Blunt | 3x3Teeth

Blunt | 3x3Teeth

1.5mm

1mm

1mm

8.9mm

7mm

8mm

40mm

36mm

35.5mm

5cm

5cm

5.5cm

$20.00

$36.00

$38.00

R22012-45
R22029-03

R22001-50
R22005-45

R22006-55

HOT

弹��Retraetors

Cat No.  Teeth Shape Price刃长Teeth Width Maximum SpreadTeeth DepthTeeth Length Total Length

Cat No.  Teeth Shape Price刃长Teeth Width Maximum SpreadTeeth DepthTeeth Length Total Length

Cat No.  Teeth Shape Price刃长Teeth Width Maximum SpreadTeeth DepthTeeth Length Total Length

R22013-10 Blunt | 2x3Teeth 2.2mm 6.5mm 61mm 11.5cm $81.00

R22015-02 13.5mmBlunt | 3x3Teeth 2.2mm 6.5mm 62mm 13cm $103.00

R22011-50

R22030-03

11mmSharp | 3x3Teeth

Sharp | 3x3Teeth

6mm 32mm 5.5cm $45.00

$106.00

R22011-50

4.5mm 2.2mm 21mm 3.5cm

Cat No.  Teeth Shape Price刃长Teeth Width Maximum SpreadTeeth DepthTeeth Length Total Length

Cat No.  Teeth Shape Price刃长Teeth Width Maximum SpreadTeeth DepthTeeth Length Total Length

C12005-01 With Holes

210*120*50mm 

C12005-02 With Holes and Handle

240*160*50mm 

C12005-01

C12005-02

刃长DimensionsCat No. Shape

0.8mm
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